
GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL CHANANKE AMRITSAR

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 120

Punjabi

H
indi

Englsih

M
ath

Science

Social 
Science

H
PE

CSc

M
arks 

O
btained

Percenta
ge

G
rade 

1 954 AJANBIR SINGH 15 14 13 14 14 15 17 85 70.83

2 948 ANMOLPREET KAUR 16 19 19 19 20 16 19 109 90.83

3 921 ARCHANPREET KAUR 14 18 19 18 17 16 19 102 85.00

4 945
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

13 17 15 15 19 15 18 94 78.33

5 956 ARMANDEEP KAUR 14 18 15 16 16 15 18 94 78.33

6 922
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(NIRMAL SINGH)

13 17 15 12 13 14 17 84 70.00

7 923 BALRAJ SINGH 14 16 14 13 15 15 18 87 72.50

8 924 BIKRAMJIT SINGH 15 16 15 15 19 16 18 96 80.00

9 938 DILPREET KAUR 14 15 11 12 13 15 17 80 66.67

10 944 JARMANJEET SINGH 13 17 13 14 15 14 18 86 71.67

11 925 JASHANPREET SINGH 15 17 13 15 14 15 18 89 74.17

12 926 JASPREET JAUR 15 18 14 16 15 17 19 95 79.17

13 955 KARANDEEP SINGH 15 17 13 15 15 16 18 91 75.83

14 927 KARANPREET SINGH 16 16 19 16 18 17 18 102 85.00

15 947 KHUSHPREET KAUR 14 17 14 15 14 17 18 91 75.83

16 928 KOMALPREET KAUR 17 18 19 14 20 18 17 106 88.33

17 946 KULJIT KAUR 17 18 19 13 19 18 18 104 86.67

18 930
LOVEJOT SINGH 
(SADHA SINGH)

13 18 12 12 16 16 18 87 72.50

19 946
LOVEJOT SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

14 17 12 11 14 16 18 84 70.00

20 931 MANJOT KAUR 15 19 19 14 20 15 19 102 85.00

Marks Report Class Ninth July 2024 GHS CHANANKE AMRITSAR

Roll N
o

Adm
ission 

N
o Name of Student



GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL CHANANKE AMRITSAR

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 120

Punjabi

H
indi

Englsih

M
ath

Science

Social 
Science

H
PE

CSc

M
arks 

O
btained

Percenta
ge

G
rade 

Marks Report Class Ninth July 2024 GHS CHANANKE AMRITSAR

Roll N
o

Adm
ission 

N
o Name of Student

21 932 MUSKANDEEP KAUR 16 18 10 17 19 15 19 95 79.17

22 950 MUSKANPREET KAUR 13 17 19 15 13 14 18 91 75.83

23 949 NEELAM KAUR 17 19 19 13 15 16 19 99 82.50

24 942 RAJVIR SINGH 14 16 13 13 16 17 18 89 74.17

25 933 RAJWINDER KAUR 17 19 19 17 16 17 19 105 87.50

26 934 SAHILPREET SINGH 14 15 14 12 14 16 18 85 70.83

27 935 SANDEEP KAUR 15 17 19 13 20 15 19 99 82.50

28 936 SANDEEP SINGH 13 15 12 13 13 14 18 80 66.67

29 951 SARTAJ SINGH 13 15 10 12 13 15 18 78 65.00

30 937 SATBIR KAUR 14 14 10 13 13 14 17 78 65.00

31 940 SIMARJIT KAUR 17 18 19 16 16 15 19 101 84.17

32 941 SIMRANJIT KAUR 13 19 19 20 20 18 19 109 90.83

33 952 VANSHDEEP SINGH 15 19 18 18 18 16 19 104 86.67

34 953 VANSHPREET SINGH 16 17 12 14 15 15 17 89 74.17

35 957 JIVAN SINGH 14 17 11 15 14 14 18 85 70.83

36 958 PAWANDEEP KAUR 15 17 11 14 15 15 16 87 72.50



GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL CHANANKE AMRITSAR

65 65 80 80 80 80 80 50 50 530

Punjabi 
A

Punjabi 
B

H
indi

Englsih

M
ath
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Social 
Science

H
PE

CSc

M
arks 

O
btaine

Percent
age

G
rade 

1 954 AJANBIR SINGH 51 55 51 57 52 57 50 45 36 373 70.38

2 948 ANMOLPREET KAUR 63 63 72 69 67 66 66 48 47 466 87.92

3 921 ARCHANPREET KAUR 50 50 50 67 57 67 0 0 0 341 64.34

4 945
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

45 51 47 58 51 64 38 45 41 354 66.79

5 956 ARMANDEEP KAUR 42 50 56 53 50 53 53 44 43 357 67.36

6 922
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(NIRMAL SINGH)

40 51 58 52 53 51 41 48 39 346 65.28

7 923 BALRAJ SINGH 40 42 40 51 51 54 36 44 40 314 59.25

8 924 BIKRAMJIT SINGH 55 58 67 61 55 53 63 44 42 412 77.74

9 938 DILPREET KAUR 40 50 40 45 50 52 51 44 35 328 61.89

10 944 JARMANJEET SINGH 40 55 47 58 50 53 43 45 37 346 65.28

11 925 JASHANPREET SINGH 57 60 63 64 60 51 62 43 35 417 78.68

12 926 JASPREET JAUR 60 60 70 74 69 76 59 43 36 468 88.30

13 955 KARANDEEP SINGH 40 50 46 57 53 52 35 44 33 333 62.83

14 927 KARANPREET SINGH 60 54 70 536 59 53 61 44 32 893 168.49

15 947 KHUSHPREET KAUR 42 50 60 51 55 60 60 43 33 378 71.32

16 928 KOMALPREET KAUR 60 60 70 71 66 71 61 45 32 459 86.60

17 946 KULJIT KAUR 60 60 70 65 59 73 61 46 33 448 84.53

18 930
LOVEJOT SINGH 
(SADHA SINGH)

35 42 55 53 43 50 56 43 34 334 63.02

19 946
LOVEJOT SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

40 41 50 51 42 51 22 42 42 297 56.04

20 931 MANJOT KAUR 60 63 70 74 65 76 64 46 46 472 89.06

Marks Report Class Ninth September 2024

Roll N
o

Adm
ission 

N
o

N
am

e of 
Student



GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL CHANANKE AMRITSAR

65 65 80 80 80 80 80 50 50 530

Punjabi 
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Punjabi 
B

H
indi

Englsih
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Social 
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H
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CSc

M
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O
btaine

Percent
age

G
rade 

Marks Report Class Ninth September 2024

Roll N
o

Adm
ission 

N
o

N
am

e of 
Student

21 932 MUSKANDEEP KAUR 51 55 70 68 55 69 62 46 41 430 81.13

22 950 MUSKANPREET KAUR 53 46 45 52 60 53 0 47 47 309 58.30

23 949 NEELAM KAUR 58 53 70 64 62 72 0 47 43 379 71.51

24 942 RAJVIR SINGH 38 37 45 51 52 54 47 46 45 324 61.13

25 933 RAJWINDER KAUR 60 60 70 68 61 72 62 48 42 453 85.47

26 934 SAHILPREET SINGH 38 61 50 52 52 51 39 44 41 343 64.72

27 935 SANDEEP KAUR 61 60 55 74 67 77 66 46 36 460 86.79

28 936 SANDEEP SINGH 45 50 52 59 51 55 53 44 47 365 68.87

29 951 SARTAJ SINGH 40 43 43 51 50 50 37 44 40 314 59.25

30 937 SATBIR KAUR 43 44 68 52 59 54 56 43 40 376 70.94

31 940 SIMARJIT KAUR 42 62 60 68 58 58 64 47 40 412 77.74

32 941 SIMRANJIT KAUR 63 63 71 74 58 67 66 48 46 462 87.17

33 952 VANSHDEEP SINGH 60 51 64 56 62 54 57 48 42 404 76.23

34 953 VANSHPREET SINGH 38 52 53 54 54 52 48 47 42 351 66.23

35 957 JIVAN SINGH 40 40 39 55 50 55 0 46 41 279 52.64

36 958 PAWANDEEP KAUR 41 42 40 50 51 51 40 44 40 315 59.43



GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL CHANANKE AMRITSAR

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140

Punjabi 
A

Punjabi 
B
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indi
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Social 
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CSc

M
arks 

O
btaine

Percent
age

G
rade 

1 954 AJANBIR SINGH 13 13 13 16 17 16 16 17 12 104 74.29

2 948 ANMOLPREET KAUR 18 19 17 20 18 18 18 19 19 128 91.43

3 921 ARCHANPREET KAUR 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 10.71

4 945
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

12 12 11 10 18 17 15 17 13 95 67.86

5 956 ARMANDEEP KAUR 11 11 13 12 13 14 16 17 12 90 64.29

6 922
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(NIRMAL SINGH)

14 14 12 13 15 14 17 16 15 99 70.71

7 923 BALRAJ SINGH 12 12 13 9 18 16 14 16 12 94 67.14

8 924 BIKRAMJIT SINGH 15 15 12 14 17 15 14 17 15 102 72.86

9 938 DILPREET KAUR 11 11 11 15 15 15 15 16 11 93 66.43

10 944 JARMANJEET SINGH 13 13 12 14 18 17 16 16 13 103 73.57

11 925 JASHANPREET SINGH 16 16 15 14 17 16 15 17 16 109 77.86

12 926 JASPREET JAUR 17 17 17 19 16 18 18 19 17 122 87.14

13 955 KARANDEEP SINGH 12 12 11 13 15 15 15 17 12 93 66.43

14 927 KARANPREET SINGH 11 11 15 16 16 16 14 17 11 99 70.71

15 947 KHUSHPREET KAUR 13 13 14 15 16 15 16 18 13 102 72.86

16 928 KOMALPREET KAUR 15 15 14 19 17 18 18 18 15 116 82.86

17 946 KULJIT KAUR 16 16 17 21 16 17 16 19 16 119 85.00

18 930
LOVEJOT SINGH 
(SADHA SINGH)

11 11 11 17 18 16 15 16 11 99 70.71

19 946
LOVEJOT SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

12 12 8 11 17 16 16 17 12 92 65.71

20 931 MANJOT KAUR 18 18 16 19 16 18 17 19 18 122 87.14

Marks Report Class Ninth December 2024

Roll N
o

Adm
ission 

N
o

N
am

e of 
Student



GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL CHANANKE AMRITSAR
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Marks Report Class Ninth December 2024

Roll N
o

Adm
ission 

N
o

N
am

e of 
Student

21 932 MUSKANDEEP KAUR 16 16 12 19 16 16 16 19 16 111 79.29

22 950 MUSKANPREET KAUR 15 15 13 14 15 15 17 18 15 104 74.29

23 949 NEELAM KAUR 14 14 15 15 15 15 18 18 14 106 75.71

24 942 RAJVIR SINGH 13 13 12 14 18 16 16 18 13 102 72.86

25 933 RAJWINDER KAUR 11 11 15 19 17 17 16 19 11 106 75.71

26 934 SAHILPREET SINGH 12 12 9 11 17 16 14 17 12 91 65.00

27 935 SANDEEP KAUR 17 17 14 19 17 18 15 19 17 117 83.57

28 936 SANDEEP SINGH 12 12 11 12 14 15 16 18 12 92 65.71

29 951 SARTAJ SINGH 11 11 11 13 18 16 14 18 12 94 67.14

30 937 SATBIR KAUR 12 12 13 13 12 13 15 15 12 90 64.29

31 940 SIMARJIT KAUR 15 15 12 18 17 17 14 18 18 108 77.14

32 941 SIMRANJIT KAUR 18 18 17 19 16 18 18 19 19 124 88.57

33 952 VANSHDEEP SINGH 15 15 14 18 17 17 17 19 16 113 80.71

34 953 VANSHPREET SINGH 16 16 11 14 18 18 15 18 18 108 77.14

35 957 JIVAN SINGH 11 11 11 12 15 16 14 17 12 90 64.29

36 958 PAWANDEEP KAUR 12 12 12 12 14 15 13 18 13 90 64.29



GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL CHANANKE AMRITSAR

75 75 80 80 80 80 80 50 50 550
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Punjabi 
B

H
indi

Englsih

M
ath

Science

Social 
Science

H
PE

CSc

M
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O
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Percenta
ge

G
rade 

1 954 AJANBIR SINGH 65 68 62 60 58 60 61 47 43 434 78.91

2 948 ANMOLPREET KAUR 65 69 70 70 69 71 72 48 45 486 88.36

3 921 ARCHANPREET KAUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

4 945
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

64 58 61 59 59 60 58 46 44 419 76.18

5 956 ARMANDEEP KAUR 63 60 59 58 58 59 64 46 46 421 76.55

6 922
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(NIRMAL SINGH)

62 59 63 58 60 61 65 45 44 428 77.82

7 923 BALRAJ SINGH 64 58 64 57 50 63 60 45 40 416 75.64

8 924 BIKRAMJIT SINGH 62 60 61 65 61 62 64 46 43 435 79.09

9 938 DILPREET KAUR 61 57 51 50 53 55 65 46 42 392 71.27

10 944 JARMANJEET SINGH 63 56 58 61 55 54 62 45 44 409 74.36

11 925 JASHANPREET SINGH 62 61 57 63 60 61 60 46 40 424 77.09

12 926 JASPREET JAUR 62 62 68 73 67 69 68 48 42 469 85.27

13 955 KARANDEEP SINGH 60 56 53 51 53 54 61 47 42 388 70.55

14 927 KARANPREET SINGH 60 62 600 65 63 62 62 47 39 974 177.09

15 947 KHUSHPREET KAUR 59 58 65 59 57 63 66 48 40 427 77.64

16 928 KOMALPREET KAUR 60 64 63 73 65 70 65 48 41 460 83.64

17 946 KULJIT KAUR 61 67 66 72 68 68 68 48 42 470 85.45

18 930
LOVEJOT SINGH 
(SADHA SINGH)

57 55 62 55 56 61 64 47 40 410 74.55

19 946
LOVEJOT SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

56 57 50 55 52 52 62 46 40 384 69.82

20 931 MANJOT KAUR 60 61 53 72 69 68 68 48 42 451 82.00

Marks Report Class Ninth Pre-Baord 2024

Roll N
o

Adm
ission 

N
o Name of Student



GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL CHANANKE AMRITSAR

75 75 80 80 80 80 80 50 50 550

Punjabi 
A

Punjabi 
B

H
indi

Englsih

M
ath

Science

Social 
Science

H
PE

CSc

M
arks 

O
btained

Percenta
ge

G
rade 

Marks Report Class Ninth Pre-Baord 2024

Roll N
o

Adm
ission 

N
o Name of Student

21 932 MUSKANDEEP KAUR 61 67 66 70 66 63 66 47 43 459 83.45

22 950 MUSKANPREET KAUR 60 56 63 62 58 62 68 48 42 429 78.00

23 949 NEELAM KAUR 60 58 65 67 58 66 66 48 48 440 80.00

24 942 RAJVIR SINGH 62 57 61 55 56 60 64 47 45 415 75.45

25 933 RAJWINDER KAUR 61 64 69 61 69 70 65 48 45 459 83.45

26 934 SAHILPREET SINGH 59 58 59 58 55 58 64 47 44 411 74.73

27 935 SANDEEP KAUR 60 63 58 73 62 70 60 48 45 446 81.09

28 936 SANDEEP SINGH 60 60 57 58 59 57 62 47 45 413 75.09

29 951 SARTAJ SINGH 58 64 60 56 62 59 68 47 44 427 77.64

30 937 SATBIR KAUR 61 60 62 62 56 58 61 45 45 420 76.36

31 940 SIMARJIT KAUR 64 62 63 65 55 68 66 47 42 443 80.55

32 941 SIMRANJIT KAUR 68 60 70 71 72 70 71 48 44 482 87.64

33 952 VANSHDEEP SINGH 64 60 66 69 62 69 65 48 40 455 82.73

34 953 VANSHPREET SINGH 58 57 55 54 60 58 62 47 41 404 73.45

35 957 JIVAN SINGH 56 58 55 60 55 60 60 48 38 404 73.45

36 958 PAWANDEEP KAUR 60 62 53 57 52 55 66 47 43 405 73.64



GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL CHANANKE AMRITSAR
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65 10 75 65 10 75 80 20 100 80 20 100

1 954 AJANBIR SINGH DAVINDER SINGH MANINDER  KAUR 30 10 40 45 10 55 52 20 72 57 15 72

2 948 ANMOLPREET KAUR SARWAN SINGH RANJIT KAUR 46 10 56 48 10 58 62 20 82 68 20 88

3 921 ARCHANPREET KAUR HARJIT SINGH JASBIR KAUR AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

4 945
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

JASWANT SINGH HARJINDER KAUR 22 10 32 32 10 42 42 20 62 45 16 61

5 956 ARMANDEEP KAUR DALBIR SINGH RAMANDEEP KAUR 23 10 33 31 10 41 52 20 72 56 16 72

6 922
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(NIRMAL SINGH)

NIRMAL SINGH BALJIT KAUR 46 10 56 47 10 57 40 20 60 59 17 76

7 923 BALRAJ SINGH BIKRAMJIT SINGH LAKWINDER KAUR 22 10 32 28 10 38 42 20 62 53 15 68

8 924 BIKRAMJIT SINGH JANTA MANROOP 46 10 56 48 10 58 49 20 69 54 16 70

9 938 DILPREET KAUR NARINDER SINGH SHARANJIT KAUR 33 10 43 38 10 48 40 20 60 52 16 68

10 944 JARMANJEET SINGH SAHIB SINGH SUKHWINDER KAUR 47 10 57 51 10 61 43 20 63 49 15 64

11 925 JASHANPREET SINGH SATNAM SINGH MADANPREET KAUR 39 10 49 45 10 55 46 20 66 61 16 77

12 926 JASPREET JAUR GURJIT SINGH LAKHWINDER KAUR 60 10 70 62 10 72 62 20 82 72 19 91

13 955 KARANDEEP SINGH BALJIT SINGH JASPAL KAUR 22 10 32 36 10 46 40 20 60 48 16 64

14 927 KARANPREET SINGH RAJPAL SINGH PARAMJIT KAUR 47 10 57 52 10 62 53 20 73 67 15 82

15 947 KHUSHPREET KAUR NISHAN SINGH SIMRANJIT KAUR 22 10 32 42 10 52 41 20 61 57 15 72

16 928 KOMALPREET KAUR DILBAG SINGH DALJIT KAUR 60 10 70 62 10 72 66 20 86 69 18 87

17 946 KULJIT KAUR MANGAL SINGH JASPINDER KAUR 60 10 70 61 10 71 63 20 83 70 19 89

18 930
LOVEJOT SINGH (SADHA 
SINGH)

SADHA SINGH JASWANT KAUR 41 10 51 50 10 60 42 20 62 55 16 71

19 946
LOVEJOT SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

JASWANT SINGH HARJINDER KAUR 23 10 33 22 10 32 40 20 60 52 16 68

20 931 MANJOT KAUR GURPEET SINGH RAJBIR KAUR 60 10 70 62 10 72 64 20 84 70 19 89

21 932 MUSKANDEEP KAUR MADHA SINGH JASBIR KAUR 56 10 66 58 10 68 52 20 72 70 18 88

22 950 MUSKANPREET KAUR BHAGWANT SINGH PALWINDER KAUR 27 10 37 35 10 45 55 20 75 65 17 82

23 949 NEELAM KAUR JASWANT SINGH MANPREET KAUR 53 10 63 58 10 68 51 20 71 62 17 79

24 942 RAJVIR SINGH KULDEEP SINGH MANPREET KAUR 40 10 50 45 10 55 43 20 63 48 15 63

25 933 RAJWINDER KAUR MAJOR SINGH PREET KAUR 46 10 56 50 10 60 44 20 64 61 18 79

26 934 SAHILPREET SINGH GURBINDER SINGH SARBJIT KAUR 38 10 48 45 10 55 40 20 60 50 17 67

27 935 SANDEEP KAUR GURMEET SINGH SONIA 60 10 70 59 10 69 66 20 86 75 18 93

28 936 SANDEEP SINGH JASPAL SINGH GURPREET KAUR 23 10 33 22 10 32 40 20 60 65 16 81

29 951 SARTAJ SINGH MANGAL SINGH RAJWINDER KAUR 38 10 48 42 10 52 42 20 62 49 16 65

30 937 SATBIR KAUR HARJINDER SINGH KARMJIT KAUR 22 10 32 46 10 56 53 20 73 55 17 72

31 940 SIMARJIT KAUR AMARJIT SINGH RANJIT KAUR 55 10 65 58 10 68 54 20 74 61 17 78

32 941 SIMRANJIT KAUR PARVINDER SINGH RANJIT KAUR 50 10 60 52 10 62 60 20 80 68 20 88

33 952 VANSHDEEP SINGH TARANJIT  SINGH KULWINDER KAUR 43 10 53 48 10 58 54 20 74 57 15 72

34 953 VANSHPREET SINGH GURBINDER SINGH SARBJIT KAUR 39 10 49 48 10 58 52 20 72 55 16 71

35 957 JIVAN SINGH GURDEEP SINGH SARABJIT KAUR 36 10 46 46 10 56 45 20 65 53 15 68

36 958 PAWANDEEP KAUR GURDEEP SINGH SARBJIT KAUR 23 10 33 38 10 48 54 20 74 50 16 66

Marks Report Class Ninth March 2024  GHS CHANANKE AMRITSAR                                                                                                                                              Marks Report Class Ninth March 2024 GHS CHANANKE AMRITSAR

Roll N
o

A
dm

ission N
o

Name of Student Father Name Mother Name



GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL CHANANKE AMRITSAR

1 954 AJANBIR SINGH

2 948 ANMOLPREET KAUR

3 921 ARCHANPREET KAUR

4 945
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

5 956 ARMANDEEP KAUR

6 922
ARMANDEEP SINGH 
(NIRMAL SINGH)

7 923 BALRAJ SINGH

8 924 BIKRAMJIT SINGH

9 938 DILPREET KAUR

10 944 JARMANJEET SINGH

11 925 JASHANPREET SINGH

12 926 JASPREET JAUR

13 955 KARANDEEP SINGH

14 927 KARANPREET SINGH

15 947 KHUSHPREET KAUR

16 928 KOMALPREET KAUR

17 946 KULJIT KAUR

18 930
LOVEJOT SINGH (SADHA 
SINGH)

19 946
LOVEJOT SINGH 
(JASWANT SINGH)

20 931 MANJOT KAUR

21 932 MUSKANDEEP KAUR

22 950 MUSKANPREET KAUR

23 949 NEELAM KAUR

24 942 RAJVIR SINGH

25 933 RAJWINDER KAUR

26 934 SAHILPREET SINGH

27 935 SANDEEP KAUR

28 936 SANDEEP SINGH

29 951 SARTAJ SINGH

30 937 SATBIR KAUR

31 940 SIMARJIT KAUR

32 941 SIMRANJIT KAUR

33 952 VANSHDEEP SINGH

34 953 VANSHPREET SINGH

35 957 JIVAN SINGH

36 958 PAWANDEEP KAUR

Marks Report Class Ninth March 2024  GHS CHANANKE AMRITSAR                                                                                                                                              Marks Report Class Ninth March 2024 GHS CHANANKE AMRITSAR
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80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 50 45 5 100 50 40 10 100 650

50 20 70 58 20 78 57 16 73 25 35 5 65 28 35 10 73 460 70.77

69 20 89 69 20 89 68 18 86 28 35 5 68 48 32 10 90 548 84.31

AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB AB

53 20 73 63 20 83 45 16 61 26 35 5 66 24 32 10 66 414 63.08

60 20 80 53 20 73 56 18 74 27 35 5 67 21 32 10 63 445 67.69

53 20 73 49 20 69 59 18 77 22 35 5 62 24 30 10 64 468 72.00

51 20 71 48 20 68 53 17 70 26 35 5 66 24 34 10 68 409 61.38

56 20 76 50 20 70 54 17 71 24 35 5 64 29 33 10 72 470 72.31

58 20 78 48 20 68 52 18 70 28 35 5 68 21 30 10 61 435 66.92

56 20 76 47 20 67 49 17 66 26 35 5 66 23 33 10 66 454 69.85

58 20 78 49 20 69 61 18 79 24 35 5 64 29 32 10 71 473 72.77

67 20 87 65 20 85 72 19 91 26 35 5 66 47 32 10 89 578 88.92

51 20 71 55 20 75 48 18 66 28 35 5 68 27 34 10 71 414 62.92

62 20 82 54 20 74 67 19 86 26 35 5 66 28 34 10 72 516 79.38

56 20 76 48 20 68 57 18 75 23 35 5 63 33 30 10 73 436 66.92

68 20 88 67 20 87 69 18 87 22 35 5 62 47 33 10 90 577 88.77

68 20 88 72 20 92 70 18 88 30 35 5 70 48 30 10 88 581 89.38

58 20 78 47 20 67 55 16 71 23 35 5 63 29 30 10 69 460 70.77

51 20 71 40 20 60 52 16 68 12 35 5 52 22 31 10 63 392 54.00

68 20 88 72 20 92 70 18 88 32 35 5 72 47 30 10 87 583 89.69

56 20 76 42 20 62 70 18 88 30 35 5 70 43 30 10 83 520 80.00

46 20 66 43 20 63 65 17 82 30 35 5 70 33 29 10 72 450 69.23

57 20 77 50 20 70 62 16 78 28 35 5 68 42 30 10 82 506 77.85

54 20 74 43 20 63 48 16 64 26 35 5 66 23 34 10 67 432 66.46

59 20 79 55 20 75 61 17 78 22 35 5 62 22 34 10 66 491 75.54

50 20 70 45 20 65 50 16 66 23 35 5 63 28 34 10 72 431 66.31

69 20 89 72 20 92 75 19 94 27 35 5 67 48 30 10 88 593 91.23

57 20 77 40 20 60 65 18 83 20 35 5 60 27 30 10 67 426 58.62

51 20 71 41 20 61 49 17 66 26 35 5 66 23 33 10 66 425 65.38

53 20 73 44 20 64 55 18 73 23 35 5 63 22 28 10 60 443 64.77

52 20 72 46 20 66 61 18 79 28 35 5 68 22 31 10 63 502 77.23

72 20 92 71 20 91 69 19 88 30 35 5 70 47 32 10 89 561 86.31

63 20 83 68 20 88 66 18 84 24 35 5 64 30 36 10 76 512 78.77

54 20 74 54 20 74 52 16 68 23 35 5 63 28 34 10 72 466 72.00

54 20 74 53 20 73 47 17 64 28 35 5 68 25 32 10 67 446 68.62

57 20 77 48 20 68 55 18 73 21 35 5 61 27 30 10 67 439 65.85
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